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200004030001
07801

04/03/2000
11:54:47

BANC OF
AMERICA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BROOKS,
BRANDON W

200004240001
32481

04/24/2000
09:26:14

BANC OF
AMERICA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MARTIN,
RONALD M

200004270001
36861

04/27/2000
09:53:07

BANC OF
AMERICA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DAVISON,
CHRISTOPHE
R M

200005190001
65931

05/19/2000
11:57:07

BANC OF
AMERICA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WILLIAMS,
JOEL C

200005120001
57221

05/12/2000
09:35:26

BANC OF
AMERICA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DAVIS,
THAYER D

200006080001
92171

06/08/2000
11:13:43

BANC OF
AMERICA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HERRON,
JERRY A

200006190002
04111

06/19/2000
11:25:39

BANC OF
AMERICA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SWEENEY,
EDWARD R

200007050002
20691

07/05/2000
09:48:19

BANC OF
AMERICA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SPURGEON,
GLENN A

200009180003
24301

09/18/2000
09:39:31

BANC OF
AMERICA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

THOMPSON,
LYNDA K

200009180003
24291

09/18/2000
09:36:43

BANC OF
AMERICA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ERWIN, TODD
A

200107090002
82671

07/09/2001
12:07:18

BANC OF
AMERICA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MAHAN,
DAVID G

199908260003
59161

08/26/1999
01:21:57

BANC OF
AMERICA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DOYLE, DON
R

199909270004
02261

09/27/1999
01:51:01

BANC OF
AMERICA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

EDMONDSON,
DAVID M

200004270001
37451

04/27/2000
11:08:43

BANC OF
AMERICA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CARROLL,
MICHAEL B

200004170001
25311

04/17/2000
10:00:28

BANC OF
AMERICA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LITTLETON,
DALE


