Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Doc Type= FINANCING STATEMENT; Name= BANC OF AMERICA;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200004030001 07801	04/03/2000 11:54:47	BANC OF AMERICA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BROOKS, BRANDON W						
200004240001 32481	04/24/2000 09:26:14	BANC OF AMERICA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MARTIN, RONALD M						
200004270001 36861	04/27/2000 09:53:07	BANC OF AMERICA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DAVISON, CHRISTOPHE R M						
200005190001 65931	05/19/2000 11:57:07	BANC OF AMERICA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WILLIAMS, JOEL C						
200005120001 57221	05/12/2000 09:35:26	BANC OF AMERICA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DAVIS, THAYER D						
200006080001 92171	06/08/2000 11:13:43	BANC OF AMERICA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HERRON, JERRY A						
200006190002 04111	06/19/2000 11:25:39	BANC OF AMERICA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SWEENEY, EDWARD R						
200007050002 20691	07/05/2000 09:48:19	BANC OF AMERICA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SPURGEON, GLENN A						
200009180003 24301	09/18/2000 09:39:31	BANC OF AMERICA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	THOMPSON, LYNDA K						
200009180003 24291	09/18/2000 09:36:43	BANC OF AMERICA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ERWIN, TODD A						
200107090002 82671	07/09/2001 12:07:18	BANC OF AMERICA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MAHAN, DAVID G						
199908260003 59161	08/26/1999 01:21:57	BANC OF AMERICA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DOYLE, DON R						
199909270004 02261	09/27/1999 01:51:01	BANC OF AMERICA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	EDMONDSON, DAVID M						
200004270001 37451	04/27/2000 11:08:43	BANC OF AMERICA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CARROLL, MICHAEL B						
200004170001 25311	04/17/2000 10:00:28	BANC OF AMERICA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LITTLETON, DALE						·